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FINAL STATISTICS



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State 286  287  281       854  -10 
2  2  2   Virginia 287  288  285       860  -4 

T5  4  3   LSU 292  287  282       861  -3 
10  7  4   Alabama 297  286  279       862  -2 
T5  3  5   UCF 292  286  285       863  -1 
T3  5  6   Florida 291  290  289       870  +6 
T7  6  T7   Auburn 295  287  289       871  +7 
T7  8  T7   South Carolina, U of 295  291  285       871  +7 
9  10  9   Arkansas 296  294  288       878  +14 

12  9  T10   Baylor 301  288  293       882  +18 
14  11  T10   Duke 304  290  288       882  +18 
11  14  12   North Carolina 298  305  281       884  +20 
T3  12  13   Louisville 291  305  296       892  +28 
13  13  14   Augusta 302  297  300       899  +35 
15  15  15   Miami 307  308  300       915  +51 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  66   67  73       206  -10   
3 T2   Kendall Griffin  Louisville  68   70  71       209  -7   
5 T2   Beth Lillie  Virginia  75   66  68       209  -7   
4 4   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  70   70  70       210  -6   

T9 T5   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  70   73  68       211  -5   
T6 T5   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  70   72  69       211  -5   
2 T5   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  72   65  74       211  -5   

T9 8   Polly Mack  Alabama  73   70  69       212  -4   
T6 9   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  72   70  71       213  -3   
T19 T10   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  72   74  68       214  -2   
T9 T10   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  72   71  71       214  -2   
T14 T10   Maisie Filler  Florida  75   69  70       214  -2   
T6 13   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  71   71  73       215  -1   
T19 T14   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina, U of  74   72  70       216  E   
T34 T14   Zoe Allaux  UCF  75   73  68       216  E   
T9 T14   Julie McCarthy *  Auburn  69   74  73       216  E   
T34 17   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  73   75  69       217  +1   
T40 T18   Hannah Darling  South Carolina, U of  76   73  69       218  +2   
T40 T18   Latanna Stone  LSU  76   73  69       218  +2   
T19 T18   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  75   71  72       218  +2   
T28 T18   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  73   74  71       218  +2   
T19 T18   Camille Banzet  UCF  72   74  72       218  +2   
T45 T23   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  80   70  69       219  +3   
T28 T23   Erica Shepherd  Duke  73   74  72       219  +3   
T19 T23   Julia Gregg  Arkansas  72   74  73       219  +3   
T28 T26   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  75   72  73       220  +4   
T45 T26   Jessica Bailey  LSU  77   73  70       220  +4   
T45 T26   Carla Tejedo  LSU  76   74  70       220  +4   
T40 T26   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  76   73  71       220  +4   
T19 T26   Annabell Fuller  Florida  72   74  74       220  +4   
T34 T26   Cory Lopez  Arkansas  74   74  72       220  +4   
T14 T26   Clara Manzalini  Florida  71   73  76       220  +4   
T19 T26   Anne Chen  Duke  79   67  74       220  +4   
T34 T26   Elle Johnson  Florida State  74   74  72       220  +4   
T16 T26   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  69   76  75       220  +4   
T40 T26   Sarah Edwards *  Alabama  78   71  71       220  +4   
T62 T37   Justine Fournand  South Carolina, U of  77   75  69       221  +5   
T16 T37   Chloe Holder  Augusta  72   73  76       221  +5   
T9 T37   Anna Backman  Miami  72   71  78       221  +5   
T34 T37   Megan Schofill  Auburn  77   71  73       221  +5   
T40 T37   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  77   72  72       221  +5   
T28 T37   Anna Foster  Auburn  72   75  74       221  +5   
T28 T37   Rebecca Skoler  Virginia  73   74  74       221  +5   
T45 T44   Stephany Kim  North Carolina  75   75  72       222  +6   

T16 T44   Worapitcha Anudit  South Carolina, U of  73   72  77       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T44   Elina Sinz  Auburn  77   74  71       222  +6   
T34 T44   Jenny Kim  Florida  73   75  74       222  +6   
T45 T44   Ffion Tynan *  Arkansas  80   70  72       222  +6   
T19 T44   Gabbi Bentancourt *  Louisville  72   74  76       222  +6   
T55 T50   Antonia Matte  Baylor  79   72  72       223  +7   
T55 T50   Natalia Yoko  Augusta  76   75  72       223  +7   
T19 T50   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina, U of  72   74  77       223  +7   
T62 T50   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  78   74  71       223  +7   
T62 T50   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  78   74  71       223  +7   
T62 T50   Rylie Heflin  Duke  76   76  71       223  +7   
T55 T50   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  71   80  72       223  +7   
T28 T50   M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna *  Louisville  75   72  76       223  +7   
T45 58   Rosie Belsham  Baylor  79   71  74       224  +8   
T73 59   Krista Junkkari  North Carolina  77   79  69       225  +9   
T45 T60   Britta Snyder  Baylor  76   74  76       226  +10   
T45 T60   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  73   77  76       226  +10   
T45 T60   Elsa Svensson  LSU  74   76  76       226  +10   
T62 T60   Morgan Jones *  Auburn  77   75  74       226  +10   
T45 T60   Alice Hodge  Florida State  74   76  76       226  +10   
T55 T65   Emilie Overas  Alabama  77   74  76       227  +11   
69 T65   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  75   78  74       227  +11   
78 67   Nicole Adam  North Carolina  79   78  71       228  +12   

T73 T68   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  79   77  74       230  +14   
T62 T68   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  78   74  78       230  +14   
T55 T68   Nicole Page  Augusta  76   75  79       230  +14   
T62 T68   Paula Kirner *  South Carolina, U of  75   77  78       230  +14   
T73 T72   Franziska Sliper  Miami  78   78  75       231  +15   
T70 T72   Mairead Martin  Louisville  78   77  76       231  +15   
T55 T74   Giovanna Fernandez  Arkansas  73   78  81       232  +16   
T70 T74   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  74   81  77       232  +16   
T73 T76   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  77   79  77       233  +17   
T70 T76   Jess Baker  UCF  81   74  78       233  +17   
T73 78   Hannah Karg  Baylor  74   82  78       234  +18   
T81 T79   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  83   80  72       235  +19   
T81 T79   Molly Lyne *  Louisville  83   80  72       235  +19   
79 81   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  81   78  78       237  +21   

T81 82   Sara Byrne  Miami  80   83  76       239  +23   
80 83   Megan Furtney  Duke  81   80  79       240  +24   
84 84   Carly Haines *  Louisville  90   84  74       248  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 286 287 281 854

4 Charlotte Heath (1) 70 70 70 210

T5 Beatrice Wallin (3) 70 73 68 211

9 Amelia Williamson (2) 72 70 71 213

T26 Elle Johnson (4) 74 74 72 220

T60 Alice Hodge (5) 74 76 76 226

2 Virginia 287 288 285 860

T2 Beth Lillie (4) 75 66 68 209

T5 Amanda Sambach (5) 70 72 69 211

T26 Jennifer Cleary (1) 69 76 75 220

T37 Rebecca Skoler (3) 73 74 74 221

T65 Celeste Valinho (2) 75 78 74 227

3 LSU 292 287 282 861

1 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 66 67 73 206

T18 Latanna Stone (2) 76 73 69 218

T26 Carla Tejedo (3) 76 74 70 220

T26 Jessica Bailey (5) 77 73 70 220

T60 Elsa Svensson (4) 74 76 76 226

4 Alabama 297 286 279 862

8 Polly Mack (2) 73 70 69 212

T10 Angelica Moresco (3) 72 74 68 214

T23 Benedetta Moresco (1) 80 70 69 219

T26 Isabella van der Biest (5) 75 72 73 220

T65 Emilie Overas (4) 77 74 76 227

5 UCF 292 286 285 863

T5 Tunrada Piddon (1) 72 65 74 211

T14 Zoe Allaux (2) 75 73 68 216

T18 Camille Banzet (3) 72 74 72 218

T18 Alyssa Lamoureux (5) 73 74 71 218

T76 Jess Baker (4) 81 74 78 233

6 Florida 291 290 289 870

T10 Maisie Filler (2) 75 69 70 214

T26 Annabell Fuller (3) 72 74 74 220

T26 Clara Manzalini (5) 71 73 76 220

T44 Jenny Kim (1) 73 75 74 222

T50 Marina Escobar Domingo (4) 78 74 71 223

T7 Auburn 295 287 289 871

13 Mychael O'Berry (5) 71 71 73 215

T18 Kaleigh Telfer (4) 75 71 72 218

T37 Anna Foster (1) 72 75 74 221

T37 Megan Schofill (2) 77 71 73 221

T44 Elina Sinz (3) 77 74 71 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 South Carolina, U of 295 291 285 871

T14 Mathilde Claisse (5) 74 72 70 216

T18 Hannah Darling (1) 76 73 69 218

T37 Justine Fournand (2) 77 75 69 221

T44 Worapitcha Anudit (3) 73 72 77 222

T50 Louise Rydqvist (4) 72 74 77 223

9 Arkansas 296 294 288 878

T23 Julia Gregg (4) 72 74 73 219

T26 Cory Lopez (1) 74 74 72 220

T37 Kajal Mistry (2) 77 72 72 221

T50 Miriam Ayora (3) 78 74 71 223

T74 Giovanna Fernandez (5) 73 78 81 232

T10 Baylor 301 288 293 882

T10 Gurleen Kaur (1) 72 71 71 214

T50 Antonia Matte (3) 79 72 72 223

58 Rosie Belsham (2) 79 71 74 224

T60 Britta Snyder (4) 76 74 76 226

78 Hannah Karg (5) 74 82 78 234

T10 Duke 304 290 288 882

T23 Erica Shepherd (2) 73 74 72 219

T26 Phoebe Brinker (1) 76 73 71 220

T26 Anne Chen (5) 79 67 74 220

T50 Rylie Heflin (4) 76 76 71 223

83 Megan Furtney (3) 81 80 79 240

12 North Carolina 298 305 281 884

17 Kayla Smith (1) 73 75 69 217

T44 Stephany Kim (5) 75 75 72 222

59 Krista Junkkari (2) 77 79 69 225

T60 Crista Izuzquiza (3) 73 77 76 226

67 Nicole Adam (4) 79 78 71 228

13 Louisville 291 305 296 892

T2 Kendall Griffin (5) 68 70 71 209

T50 Hana Ryskova (4) 71 80 72 223

T72 Mairead Martin (3) 78 77 76 231

T74 Carmen Griffiths (2) 74 81 77 232

81 Lauren Thibodeau (1) 81 78 78 237

14 Augusta 302 297 300 899

T37 Chloe Holder (1) 72 73 76 221

T50 Natalia Yoko (5) 76 75 72 223

T68 Kennedy Carroll (2) 78 74 78 230

T68 Nicole Page (3) 76 75 79 230

T68 Napabhach Boon-In (4) 79 77 74 230

15 Miami 307 308 300 915

T37 Anna Backman (2) 72 71 78 221

T72 Franziska Sliper (5) 78 78 75 231

T76 Kristyna Frydlova (3) 77 79 77 233

T79 Nataliya Guseva (4) 83 80 72 235

82 Sara Byrne (1) 80 83 76 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T14 Julie McCarthy (Auburn) 69 74 73 216

T26 Sarah Edwards (Alabama) 78 71 71 220

T44 Gabbi Bentancourt (Louisville) 72 74 76 222

T44 Ffion Tynan (Arkansas) 80 70 72 222

T50 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (Louisville) 75 72 76 223

T60 Morgan Jones (Auburn) 77 75 74 226

T68 Paula Kirner (South Carolina, U of) 75 77 78 230

T79 Molly Lyne (Louisville) 83 80 72 235

84 Carly Haines (Louisville) 90 84 74 248
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